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W i n e r y  &  V i n e y a r d s

Zaca Mesa Winery’s picturesque estate offers both indoor and outdoor event spaces perfect for 
celebrations all year round. Our full Estate package is available for your event, or our smaller packages 

may be selected for your more intimate gatherings.

View Room, Lounge 
& Terrace

Indoor/outdoor EvEnt SpacES

Perfect For:
Birthday parties, milestone events, holiday 

gatherings, and more!

Vineyard Lawn 
& Oak Tree

outdoor EvEnt SpacE

Perfect For:
Anniversary dinners, corporate mixers, birthday 

picnics, intimate weddings, and more!

The Estate
Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree, View Room, Lounge & Terrace

Indoor/outdoor EvEnt SpacES

Perfect For:
Weddings, family reunions, company retreats, and more!

Venue Packages
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Package Rates

View Room

Details

Event Packages

Lounge & Terrace

Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree

Event Duration

Availability

Additional Hours

Deposit (non-refundable)

Security (held, not deposited)

Minimum Wine Purchase

Additional Inclusions

Bridal Lounge

Restrooms

Site Manager | Furniture | Outlets | Permanent Venue Lighting | & more

One case per 20 guests

Included

Ask about our discounts to fire & law enforcement, veterans, and existing club members!

May - October

Monday-Thursday

Saturday

Holiday Weekends

Friday

Sunday

Sunday-Friday

Holiday Weekends

November - April

Saturday

Vineyard Lawn 
& Oak Tree

Any Day 5pm+

$500

25%

$1,000

4 hours

$4,500

$5,500

$5,500

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$5,500
$5,500

View Room, 
Lounge & Terrace

$500

25%

$1,000

$4,500

$5,500

$5,500

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$5,500
$5,500

4 hours

Estate Package

4pm

$1,000

25%

N/A

5 hours

$11,000

$11,000

$9,000

$9,000

$7,000

$9,000
$9,000

$7,000

Peak-Season Base Cost:

Off-Season Base Cost:
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Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree

Event Duration

Availability

Deposit (non-refundable)
Security (held, not deposited)

Minimum Wine Purchase

Additional Inclusions

Restrooms

Guest Maximum

Site Manager | Furniture | Outlets | Permanent Venue Lighting | & more

One case per 20 guests

Included

Base Cost

Micro Weddings & Elopements Package

Sunday - Thursday

$500
25%

5 - 9pm

40 guests

$3,000

Micro Weddings 
& Elopements

 » Outdoor ceremony & reception under the Oak Tree or on the Vineyard Lawn
 » 4 hour venue rental (5 - 9pm)
 » On-site restrooms
 » Ample lighting & outlets
 » On-site venue manager
 » Select furniture

Package Includes:

Looking for the perfect place to host your wedding and want to keep it intimate? Zaca Mesa Winery 
& Vineyards offers serene and rustic elegance for any size event. Invite your closest friends and family 

members to witness your wedding ceremony surrounded by gorgeous vineyard views!


