

VENUE PACKAGES

Zaca Mesa Winery's picturesque estate offers both indoor and outdoor event spaces perfect for celebrations all year round. Our full Estate package is available for your event, or our smaller packages may be selected for your more intimate gatherings.

THE ESTATE

Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree, View Room, Lounge & Terrace











INDOOR/OUTDOOR EVENT SPACES

Perfect For: Weddings, family reunions, company retreats, and more!

VIEW ROOM, LOUNGE & TERRACE









Perfect For: Birthday parties, milestone events, holiday gatherings, and more!

VINEYARD LAWN & OAK TREE



OUTDOOR EVENT SPACE

Perfect For: Anniversary dinners, corporate mixers, birthday picnics, intimate weddings, and more!



PACKAGE RATES

	Event Packages		
Details	Estate Package	Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree	View Room, Lounge & Terrace
View Room			
Lounge & Terrace			
Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree			
Availability	Any Day 5pm+		
Event Duration	5 hours	4 hours	4 hours
Restrooms	Included		
Bridal Lounge	4pm		
Additional Inclusions	Site Manager Furniture Outlets Permanent Venue Lighting & more		
Minimum Wine Purchase	One case per 20 guests		
Deposit (non-refundable)	25%	25%	25%
Security (held, not deposited)	\$1,000	\$500	\$500
Peak-Season Base Cost:	May - October		
Monday-Thursday	\$7,000	\$4,500	\$4,500
Friday	\$9,000	\$4,500	\$4,500
Saturday	\$11,000	\$5,500	\$5,500
Sunday	\$9,000	\$4,500	\$4,500
Holiday Weekends	\$11,000	\$5,500	\$5,500
Off-Season Base Cost:	November - April		
Sunday-Friday	\$7,000	\$4,500	\$4,500
Saturday	\$9,000	\$5,500	\$5,500
Holiday Weekends	\$9,000	\$5,500	\$5,500
Additional Hours	N/A	\$1,000	\$1,000

Ask about our discounts to fire & law enforcement, veterans, and existing club members!



MICRO WEDDINGS & ELOPEMENTS

Looking for the perfect place to host your wedding and want to keep it intimate? Zaca Mesa Winery & Vineyards offers serene and rustic elegance for any size event. Invite your closest friends and family members to witness your wedding ceremony surrounded by gorgeous vineyard views!

	Micro Weddings & Elopements Package	
Vineyard Lawn & Oak Tree		
Availability	Sunday - Thursday	
Event Duration	5 - 9pm	
Restrooms	Included	
Guest Maximum	40 guests	
Additional Inclusions	Site Manager Furniture Outlets Permanent Venue Lighting & more	
Minimum Wine Purchase	One case per 20 guests	
Deposit (non-refundable)	25%	
Security (held, not deposited)	\$500	
Base Cost	\$3,000	

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- » Outdoor ceremony & reception under the Oak Tree or on the Vineyard Lawn
- » 4 hour venue rental (5 9pm)
- » On-site restrooms
- » Ample lighting & outlets
- » On-site venue manager
- » Select furniture